
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 
326 

152 

991 

322 

157 

196 

317 

997 

158 

Name 
Leutenstorfer Max 
Reichmuth Rene 
Metzger Beni 
Gürtner Rudi 
Betschart Peter 
Kürsteiner 
Egner Robert 
Jürg Felix 
Richner Stefan 

Class 
7 

6 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

6 

Model/Engine 
Porsche 911 CUP 

Seat Leon Cup 

Porsche 911 CUP 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche 911 CUP 

KTM X-Bow 

Audi RS5 

Porsche 997 R 

Cupra TCR 

Laps 
13 

9 

8 

7 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 
18:52.901 

18:26.256 

17:28.760 

15:23.670 

8:14.997 

12:45.606 

8:10.447 

17:15.143 

10:50.687 

Diff 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

Gap 

4 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4:30.609 

1 Lap 

9:04.696 

1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

97,078 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.254 

Best Speed 

120,420 

Best Lap by 

991 - Metzger Beni 

 

Printed: 17/04/2022 14:58:08 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 2 

2. Warm up 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:30:02 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

17/04/2022 14:30 


